Dodworth

Local Bus Links nearest to the Railway Station

Bus No. Operator Route Nearest Bus Timetable Timetable Timetable
Information Stop (Mon-Fri) (Sat) (Sun)
20 Stagecoach Dodworth — Mitchelson 8:26 9:26 10:26 9:26 1026 11:26 No Service
Barnsle 11:226 12:26 13:26 1226 13:26 14:25
|nte,.chanyge Avenue 1426 1526 17:44 | 1525 16:30 17:34
A5 18:57
20 Stagecoach Dodworth — Mitchelson 5:59 7:17 825 8:28 9:28 10:28 No Service
Silkstone — 9:28 10:27 11:27 11:28 12:28 13:28
Hoylandswaine Avenue 1228 13:28 1428 | 1428 1533 16:38
— Penistone — 16:44 17:49 17:38
Thurlstone —
Millhouse
Green
21 Stagecoach Dodworth — Mitchelson 36112(;9 96;163 |7(;4556 7_3: 9:55 IOG:F;)S No Service
: : : en every
|n?:::|:|:,yge Avenue 11:55 12:55 13:55 minutes until
A5 15:38 15:58 17:10 14:55 15:58 17:05
19:17 18:21
21 Stagecoach Dodworth — Mitchelson 6:15 7:13 858 7:34 9:55 10:55 No Service
Silkstone — A 9:57 10:57 11:58 Then every 60
Silkstone venue 12:58 13:58 15:00 minutes until
Common — 16:07 17:10 18:17 14:55 15:58 17:05
. (Times in BOLD 18:21
Oxsprlng - extend to Crow Edge)
Penistone —
Thurlstone —
Millhouse Green
— Crow Edge
2la Stagecoach Dodworth — Mitchelson 18:39 20:33 22:32 8:03 8:42 18:39 8:33 10:33 12:33
Barnsley 20:33 22:32 14:33 16:33 18:33
Interchange Avenue 20:33 22:32
A5
2la Stagecoach Dodworth — Mitchelson 1921 21:221 23:21 19:221 2121 23:21 921 11:221 1321
Silkstone — (Times in BOLD (Times in BOLD 1521 17:21 19:21
Silkstone Avenue terminate at Silkstone terminate at Silkstone 2121 23:21
Common — Common) Common) (Times in BOLD
. terminate at
Oxsprlng B Silkstone Common)
Penistone —
Thurlstone —
Millhouse
Green
22a Stagecoach Dodworth — Mitchelson 6:43 7:12 7:56 6:43 7:43 8:33 11:03 13:03 15:03
Gilroyd— A 842 9:16 9:16 9:46 17:03 18:55 20:55
Kingstone _ venue Then every 30 Then every 30 22:55
Worsborough minutes until minutes until
13:46 14:16 14:47 13:46 14:16 14:46
Common — 15117 1559 1639 | 15:16 1556 16:36
Barnsley 17:19 17:59 18:55 | 17:16 17:56 18:55
Interchange 20:55 22:55 20:55 22:55
A7
22c Stagecoach Dodworth — Mitchelson 7:03 7:47 829 723 824 9:.04 10:11 12:011 14:11
- 9:07 9:37 9:36 10:07 16:11 18:11
P;;glr:nc;?ery Avenue Then every 30 Then every 30
Interchange minutes until minutes until
A7 14:.07 14:37 15:08 15:07 15:47 16:27

15:48 16:29 17:09
17:49

17:07 17:46




